Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung | Winter 2023/2024

TC Weiss-Rot 1897 Speyer ( 22840)
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Anlage
Holzstr.4, 67346 Speyer
T 06232 3127390 info@tennisclub-speyer.de

Sportwart/in
Bucheler, Torsten
T 0151 16810250 sportwart@tennisclub-speyer.de

Jugendwart/in
Steigleiter, Daniel
T 015151865686 daniel.steigleiter@freenet.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Heim, Harald
T 0172 7320624 harald.heim@heim-stahlbau.de
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Herren 50 1 (4er)
MF: Ulrich Deisinger
m 0174 3439102#; deisinger@hotel-loewengarten.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

© 00 ~NOoO 0o WN PR

NNNNNNNRRRRRRRR R R
O U, WNPFP OOONOOM~WDNPRELO

27

Richter, Jurgen
Kroger, Jan
Miller, Armin
Heim, Harald
Bicheler, Torsten
Streb, Jorg
Kaufmann, Felix
Ginter, Olaf
Hofmann, Martin
Kemmer, Thomas
Franz, Roland
Strobel, Hardo

Dr. Lohscheidt, Markus
Walter, Wolfgang
Kihling, Stefan
Bundschuh, Frank
Pohls, Michael
Eggersmann, Markus
Lawonn, Holger
Dr. Kihm, Axel
Bohnert, Michael
Deisinger, Ulrich
Thumm, Martin
Urbano, Carlo
Rueff, Franz
Klein, Bernd
Trobliger, Claus

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
16800191
16900196
16351789
16300465
17101424
16550095
16951366
17055435
17054627
16951373
15505222
15805079
17053649
16352496
17004193
17104034
16593943
17162980
17203695
16651453
16754451
16452392
15905112
16205431
17004230
16856116
16592660

LK DR Info
LK8,8
LK9,1
LK9,1
LK10,3
LK11,0
LK12,5
LK13,1
LK13,3
LK14,5
LK16,9
LK18,0
LK19,9
LK20,1
LK21,0
LK21,1
LK21,1
LK24,0
LK24,2
LK21,5
LK21,8
LK22,5
LK22,9
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK25,0
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